COVID19 BIKE LANE BICYCLE COUNTS WEEK OF APR 27 2020

BIKE COUNTS - VODDEN STREET (EAST OF CENTRE STREET)
TEMPERATURE

DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

2020-04-27
2020-04-28
2020-04-29
2020-04-30
2020-05-01
2020-05-02
2020-05-03
2020-05-04

14
13
14
14
16
16
20
11

N N OO N O 00 N W

24
15
19
24
31
36
84

9
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ON-ROAD ON-ROAD

14
6

6
20
39
53
131

BIKE COUNTS - VODDEN STREET (WEST OF LAURELCREST DRIVE)

DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

2020-04-27
2020-04-28
2020-04-29
2020-04-30
2020-05-01
2020-05-02
2020-05-03
2020-05-04

TEMPERATURE

14
13
14
14
16
16
20
11

N N O N O 00 N W

11
20
9
23
45
32
116

BIKE COUNTS - HOWDEN BOULEVARD (EAST OF DIXIE ROAD)

DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesda
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

2020-04-27
2020-04-28
2020-04-29
2020-04-30
2020-05-01
2020-05-02
2020-05-03
2020-05-04

TEMPERATURE

14
13
14
14
16
16
20
11

N N OO N O 00 N W

ON-ROAD

30
19
13
20
40
24
96

4

WB

ON-ROAD ON-ROAD

11
31
9
27
48
46
128

WB
ON-ROAD
16
23
14
30
34
34
110

TOTAL

38
21
25
44
70
89
215
15
517

TOTAL

22
51
18
50
93
78
244

563

TOTAL

46
42
27
50
74
58
206

509



